South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 09, 2024, 09:18:33 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*3941 (Rat #0175, Act #0357 of 2004) Joint Resolution, By Bowers, Lloyd and R.L. Brown
Summary: Colleton County, appraisal and equalization program

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO POSTPONE UNTIL PROPERTY TAX YEARS BEGINNING AFTER 2003 THE
IMPLEMENTATION OF THE REVISED VALUES DETERMINED IN THE COUNTYWIDE APPRAISAL AND EQUALIZATION
PROGRAM CONDUCTED IN COLLETON COUNTY IN 2001. - ratified title

04/08/03
04/09/03
04/10/03
04/10/03
06/03/03
06/03/03
06/04/03
06/05/03
08/08/03
01/14/04
01/20/04
01/22/04
01/22/04
10/20/04

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-80
Read second time HJ-33

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-3
Read second time SJ-58

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-58
Read third time and enrolled SJ-72

Ratified R 175

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-2 Nays-0 HJ-71

Veto overridden Yeas-45 Nays-0 SJ-10

Copies available

Effective date 01/20/04

Act No. 357

Page 1 of 1



