South Carolina Legislature

May 09, 2024, 09:18:33 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*3941 (Rat #0175, Act #0357 of 2004) Joint Resolution, By Bowers, Lloyd and R.L. Brown

Summary: Colleton County, appraisal and equalization program

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO POSTPONE UNTIL PROPERTY TAX YEARS BEGINNING AFTER 2003 THE

IMPLEMENTATION OF THE REVISED VALUES DETERMINED IN THE COUNTYWIDE APPRAISAL AND EQUALIZATION PROGRAM CONDUCTED IN COLLETON COUNTY IN 2001. - ratified title

04/08/03	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-80
04/09/03	House	Read second time HJ-33
04/10/03	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13
04/10/03	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-3
06/03/03	Senate	Read second time SJ-58
06/03/03	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-58
06/04/03	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-72
06/05/03		Ratified R 175
08/08/03		Vetoed by Governor
01/14/04	House	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-2 Nays-0 HJ-71
01/20/04	Senate	Veto overridden Yeas-45 Nays-0 SJ-10
01/22/04		Copies available
01/22/04		Effective date 01/20/04
10/20/04		Act No. 357